THE DATASHEET OF
MJD31T4G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
September, 2016 − Rev. 16
1 Publication Order Number:
MJD31/D
MJD31 (NPN), MJD32 (PNP)

8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Type Package Shipping†
MJD31CG DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 75 Units / Rail
NJVMJD31CG* DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 75 Units / Rail
MJD31C1G IPAK
(Pb−Free)
369D 75 Units / Rail
MJD31CRLG DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 1,800 / Tape & Reel
NJVMJD31CRLG* DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 1,800 / Tape & Reel
MJD31CT4G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 2,500 / Tape & Reel
NJVMJD31CT4G* DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 2,500 / Tape & Reel
MJD31T4G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 2,500 / Tape & Reel
NJVMJD31T4G* DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 2,500 / Tape & Reel
MJD32CG DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 75 Units / Rail
NJVMJD32CG* DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 75 Units / Rail
MJD32CRLG DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 1,800 / Tape & Reel
MJD32CT4G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 2,500 / Tape & Reel
NJVMJD32CT4G* DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 2,500 / Tape & Reel
MJD32RLG DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 1,800 / Tape & Reel
MJD32T4G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 2,500 / Tape & Reel
NJVMJD32T4G* DPAK
(Pb−Free)